

190- MMGC

(SSC)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH2K Kp-Jackin Div.

DIVISION

Manoiv to Mulik

SUB-DIVISION

to 4 Kp-Jackin

Ist on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	NH 2 C Nawadhi				
Situation of work:-	Shiv mandir To Muslim Tola Nawadhi				
Name of Agency:-	Shashi Bhushan Kumar				
Village & Post:-	Naukhatta				
Agreement No:-	16/2020-21				
Agreement Amount:-	Rs 10910/35=00				
Date of Work start:-	28-05-20				
Time of completion:-	27-05-21				

① providing & fixing of					
working Bench mark &					
Reference Pillar					
① Benchmark Pillar					
Qty = 2 Nos					
② Reference Pillar					
Qty = 5 Nos					
② Clearing & Grubbing Road					
land (By Manual Means)					
Qty = 0.98 H.A					

Abstract of cost 1st bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing Working Benchmark & Reference Piles					
(A) Benchmark Piles -					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 3687-10/Nos					Rs 7374-00
(B) Reference Piles					
Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 1688-02/2 Nos					Rs 8440-00
② clearing & grubbing Road land By Manual men					
do do ad comp					
Qty - 0.98 H.A					
@ Rs 49496-270/H.A					Rs 49506-200
③ Construction of embankment on with material obtained from pits					
(A) 1000 mtr level Qty 1360-02					
@ Rs 1742-83/m ³					Rs 237912-00
(B) 1000 mtr level Qty 674.65 m ³					
@ Rs 1302-86/m ³					Rs 88284-00
By Earth work sheet					/
Calculation					Total Rs 390520-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder do				G.P.B	390520 m
⑤ do all complete Job					
New construction B.T Road					
Qty = 1669.85 m ³					
T.M.B Page ④					
@ 176 = 47/m ³					294678 m
⑥ Earthen shoulder					
P.C.C Portion					
Qty = 784.81 m ³					
@ 176 = 47/m ³					138495 m
⑤ G.S.B with well graded material do do					
Qty = 743.58 m ³					
@ 2691 = 46/m ³					20,01315 m
⑥ G.S.B with P.C.C Portion Road					
Qty = 191.25 m ³					
@ 2691 = 46/m ³					514741 m
⑦ Providing & Fixing Logo of Project M.M.G.S.Y Board					
Informative Sign Board					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ 9264 = 46/Nos					37057 m
					Total 3376806 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	3	376806.00
(8) Providing & laying reinforcement cement concrete irrigation					
Qty = 3 mts					
@ Rs 8757.00 per mts					262712.00
(9) Earthwork excavation					
Qty = 72.312 m ³					
@ Rs 2602.59/m ³					20407.00
(10) Providing R.C.C. - Leveling course in foundation					
Qty = 14.22 m ³					
@ Rs 5160.20/m ³					73378.00
(C) Plain Reinforcement cement concrete sub structure					
Qty = 75.85 m ³					
@ Rs 6055.32/m ³					459296.00
(d) Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe NP ₃ culvert 1st class Bedding					
Qty = 37.50 mches					
@ Rs 1011.74/mches					37940.00
(e) Painting on Parapet wall					
Qty = 62.40 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					5967.00
					Total Rs 400006.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	40,000	65200
		1000 mm dia			
(10) (A) Earth work excavation of foundation strete					
		Qty —	59.596 m ³		
		@	260259/m ³		155300
(B) Providing m ₁₅ P.C.C. (1:2:5)					
as leveling course in					
		Qty —	9.200 m ³		
		@	5160220/m ³		47473200
(C) plain Reinforcement					
concrete					

suber strctn					
		Qty —	67.480 m ³		
		@	605532/m ³		40861200
(d) Providing & laying R.C.C					
pipe m ₂ culvert					
		Qty —	15 metric		
		@	374076/metric		5611100
(e) Painting on parapet wall					
		Qty —	41.28 m ²		
		@	9563/m ²		394700
(11) Dismantling of cross bridge work					
(a) plain concrete					
		Qty —	4.62 m ³		
		@	47383/m ³		218900

Continuation

B 45,33,927

Continuation